
 
 

 

Date 
Public Board 

Meeting 
Private Board 

Meeting 

Thursday, 29 January 2026   

Thursday, 26 February 2026   

Thursday, 26 March 2026   

Thursday, 23 April 2026   

Thursday, 21 May 2026   

Thursday, 25 June 2026   

Thursday, 16 July 2026   

Tuesday, 4 August 20261   

Thursday, 17 September 2026   

Thursday, 22 October 2026   

Thursday, 26 November 2026   

Thursday, 10 December 2026   

 

The exact times of Board meetings are communicated on the UKEB website five working 
days before the meeting. 

 

 

 

1 This meeting will only take place if there are significant matters that the Board needs to discuss between the July and  
the September Board meetings. 

https://www.endorsement-board.uk/events

